Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Manning - (491604) - Fleetwood & District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
42.94
45.28
50.92
51.39
56.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.94
45.28
50.92
51.39
56.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

288
245
172
168
124

WA Pts

288
245
172
168
124

Round

H
F

Round

H
F

Date

28/10/12
01/05/11
05/12/09
10/10/09
13/06/09

Date

28/10/12
01/05/11
05/12/09
10/10/09
13/06/09

Meet

North Lancs SC L3 Meet
Wrexham Spring Meet
Percy Mason Memorial Gala
North Lancs Assoc Meet

Cath Ankers Meet

Meet

North Lancs SC L3 Meet
Wrexham Spring Meet
Percy Mason Memorial Gala
North Lancs Assoc Meet

Cath Ankers Meet

Venue

Blackpool
Wrexham
Warrington
Blackpool

Wrexham

Venue

Blackpool
Wrexham
Warrington
Blackpool

Wrexham

Club Swam Under

Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood

Fleetwood

Club Swam Under

Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood

Fleetwood

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



