Elizabeth Manning - (491604) - Fleetwood & District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.94	288	Н	28/10/12	North Lancs SC L3 Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
45.28	245	F	01/05/11	Wrexham Spring Meet	Wrexham	Fleetwood	2
50.92	172		05/12/09	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Fleetwood	3
51.39	168	Н	10/10/09	North Lancs Assoc Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
56.81	124		13/06/09	Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Fleetwood	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.94	288	Н	28/10/12	North Lancs SC L3 Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
45.28	245	F	01/05/11	Wrexham Spring Meet	Wrexham	Fleetwood	2
50.92	172		05/12/09	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Fleetwood	3
51.39	168	Н	10/10/09	North Lancs Assoc Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
56.81	124		13/06/09	Cath Ankers Meet	Wrexham	Fleetwood	3